1
3
4
5
6
5
4
3

MATERIALS:
HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, UL 94- 5V A RATED
COLOR AS PER PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FLS-C80-XX X-000
COLOUR
1 - GREY
2 - CLEAR
3 - RED
4 - BLACK
5 - WHITE
6 - TRANSLUCENT
HEIGHT
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER: FLS-C80-XXX-000
XX  "H"  "Y"
35 35 mm 25.2 mm
50 50 mm 40.2 mm
60 60 mm 50.2 mm
75 75 mm 65.2 mm
10 100 mm 90.2 mm
13 130 mm 120.2 mm
 H
 80.6
FLS-C80-XXX-000
PCB
FLS-SB80-01
FLS-SR40-01
PARTIAL SECTION VIEW
 21.1
 71.10